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LOUISIANA 

 
LONG RIVER SHOOTING SPORTS 
MELVILLE, LA 
10/4/2015 
LA STATE 5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: LA STATE 5-
STAND CHAMPIONSHIP 
23 Attended 
CH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 45 
M1 BILL D MARTIN 43 
M2 PAUL W MCCORMICK 43 
M3 JOHN W DIGIGLIA 40 
AA1 TOMMY JACKSON 38 
AA2 MARK C PEDERSEN 36 
AA3 GARY RUDICK 32 
A1 TREVOR PATTERSON 43 
A2 DON AMEDEE 35 
A3 C T CARSON 31 
B1 KRAIG PETERSON 44 
B2 JAMES A FOSTER 39 
B3 JEFFREY P MARTELLO 36 
C1 JAMES C SMILEY 26 
D1 KARL A GREIG 38 
E1 STEPHEN MCPEEK 27 
VTCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 45 
VTRU BILL D MARTIN 43 
VT3 PAUL W MCCORMICK 43 
SVCH BERT LANE 37 
SVRU DON AMEDEE 35 
SV3 C T CARSON 31 
SSCH JOHN W DIGIGLIA 40 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: LA STATE 5-
STAND CHAMPIONSHIP 
12 Attended 
CH JOHN W DIGIGLIA 43 
M1 BERT STELLY 41 
M2 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 41 
M3 WARREN LANDRY 39 
AA1 GARY RUDICK 41 
AA2 TOMMY JACKSON 38 
A1 TREVOR PATTERSON 37 
A2 MICHAEL J DUNN 34 
B1 AUSTIN T SALE 33 
E1 STEPHEN MCPEEK 28 
VTCH BERT STELLY 41 
VTCH GARY RUDICK 41 
VTCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 41 
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 33 
SSCH JOHN W DIGIGLIA 43 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: LA STATE 5-
STAND CHAMPIONSHIP 
3 Attended 
CH AUSTIN T SALE 37 
M1 J DAN LAVERGNE 31 
A1 MICHAEL J DUNN 34 
VTCH AUSTIN T SALE 37 
VTRU MICHAEL J DUNN 34 
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 31 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LA STATE 5-
STAND CHAMPIONSHIP 
58 Attended 
M1 BRENTON IRONS 96 
M2 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 94 
M3 PAUL W MCCORMICK 92 
AA1 CHAD LA FLEUR 88 
AA2 JOHNNY C THEVIS 85 
AA3 GARY RUDICK 83 

A1 MITCHELL SMITH 90 
A2 ARCHIE TUTTLE 84 
A3 JAKE A BRUCE 82 
B1 JOEL BAYE 88 
B2 JEFFREY P MARTELLO 81 
B3 JAMES A FOSTER 80 
C1 KADER J WILSON 84 
C2 KAL J WILSON 79 
C3 JARED HEBERT 79 
D1 KIRK D HARVEY 80 
D2 BOBBY BOUDREAUX 75 
D3 JOHN WASKOM 75 
E1 STEPHEN MCPEEK 79 
E2 KEVIN BUTEAUX 58 
SJCH KADER J WILSON 84 
SJRU KAL J WILSON 79 
SJ3 CONNOR SMOCK 77 
JRCH MITCHELL SMITH 90 
JRRU JOHNNY C THEVIS 85 
JR3 CHRISTIAN CANNATELLA 85 
VTCH PAUL W MCCORMICK 92 
VTRU STEPHEN P HOLLIER 89 
VT3 BILL D MARTIN 89 
SVCH ARCHIE TUTTLE 84 
SVRU BERT LANE 82 
SV3 J DAN LAVERGNE 79 
LYCH ANN RUSSELL 65 
SSCH JOHN W DIGIGLIA 83 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: LA STATE 5-
STAND CHAMPIONSHIP 
61 Attended 
CH STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 93 
RU BRENTON IRONS 92 
M1 SCOTT M BOUDREAUX 92 
M2 SHANNON DOWIES 90 
M3 KEN CHAMPAGNE 86 
AA1 CHAD LA FLEUR 87 
AA2 CHELSEA A DAVIS 76 
AA3 JOHNNY C THEVIS 75 
A1 CARLOS GUIDRY 73 
A2 TREVOR PATTERSON 73 
A3 ARCHIE TUTTLE 72 
B1 JOEL BAYE 86 
B2 KRAIG PETERSON 75 
B3 NICHOLAS HEBERT 73 
C1 CONNOR SMOCK 78 
C2 KAL J WILSON 75 
C3 JARED HEBERT 75 
D1 KIRK D HARVEY 62 
D2 BOBBY BOUDREAUX 61 
D3 SAMANTHA SUIRE 60 
E1 STEPHEN MCPEEK 76 
E2 KEVIN BUTEAUX 67 
SJCH CONNOR SMOCK 78 
SJRU KAL J WILSON 75 
SJ3 KADER J WILSON 62 
JRCH CHRISTIAN CANNATELLA 82 
JRRU JOHNNY C THEVIS 75 
JR3 NICHOLAS HEBERT 73 
VTCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 83 
VTRU BERT STELLY 82 
VT3 PAUL W MCCORMICK 81 
SVCH BERT LANE 78 
SVRU ARCHIE TUTTLE 72 
SV3 C T CARSON 65 
LYCH CHELSEA A DAVIS 76 
LYRU SAMANTHA SUIRE 60 
LY3 ANN RUSSELL 52 
SSCH JOHN W DIGIGLIA 86 
 
HUNTERS RUN GUN CLUB, LLC 
PORT ALLEN, LA 

10/24/2015 
OCTOBER SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: OCTOBER 
SHOOT 
5 Attended 
M1 TIM HALBROOK 54 
M2 NATHAN L GRAY - JR 51 
A1 GARY HALLAM 47 
B1 AUSTIN T SALE 37 
C1 KEVIN GILES 52 
VTCH TIM HALBROOK 54 
VTRU GARY HALLAM 47 
VT3 AUSTIN T SALE 37 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: OCTOBER 
SHOOT 
3 Attended 
B1 JEFFREY P MARTELLO 46 
B2 JAMES A FOSTER 42 
C1 JAMES C SMILEY 46 
VTCH JAMES C SMILEY 46 
VTRU JAMES A FOSTER 42 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: OCTOBER 
SHOOT 
1 Attended 
D1 JOHN RISPONE 40 
VTCH JOHN RISPONE 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: OCTOBER 
SHOOT 
20 Attended 
M1 KANE ALTAZIN 89 
M2 NATHAN L GRAY - JR 87 
M3 TIM HALBROOK 81 
AA1 MATTHEW K GATES 93 
AA2 DEVEREUX P MORING 88 
AA3 RUSSELL YOUNG - JR 81 
A1 GARY HALLAM 82 
B1 JOEL BAYE 92 
B2 JEFFREY P MARTELLO 77 
B3 AUSTIN T SALE 74 
C1 KEVIN GILES 77 
C2 JAMES C SMILEY 66 
D1 THOMAS BERON 77 
D2 JOSHUA TRAHAN 73 
D3 JOHN RISPONE 68 
E1 STEPHEN MCPEEK 70 
E2 WILLIAM C GORDON 63 
E3 HILARY W THOMPSON 47 
VTCH GARY HALLAM 82 
VTRU TIM HALBROOK 81 
VT3 AUSTIN T SALE 74 
SVCH DEVEREUX P MORING 88 
SVRU WILLIAM C GORDON 63 
SV3 DAVID WARREN 62 
 


